
BUILDERS RISK
FORTUNE INSURANCE GROUP

USING CANANWILL, INC

LIMITS $9,101,856 
EARTHQUAKE 

ANNUAL 
AGGREGATE 

$9,101,856

DEDUCTIBLES
EARTHQKE $50,000 

ALL COV'D PERILS $2500
TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $16,100

EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN $546
$16,646 TOTAL

FORTUNE INSURANCE GROUP

USING CANANWILL, INC

LIMITS $9,101,856 
EARTHQUAKE 

ANNUAL 
AGGREGATE 

$9,101,856

OPTIONAL DEDUCTIBLE
ALL COVERED PERILS $5000 TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $15,372

EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN $546
$15,918 TOTAL

FORTUNE INSURANCE GROUP

USING CANANWILL, INC

LIMITS $9,101,856 
EARTHQUAKE 

ANNUAL 
AGGREGATE 

$9,101,856

OPTIONAL DEDUCTIBLE
ALL COVERED PERILS $10000 TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $14,644

EQUIPMENT BREAKDOWN $546
$15,190 TOTAL

HUB INTERNATIONAL MIDWEST LTD

USING HARTFORD ACCIDENT & 
INDEMNITY CO

LIMITS 
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341

DEDUCTIBLES

ALL COV'D PERILS $2500
TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM 
SHER/JUV $3,951

JUV DET CTR $4,018
$7,969 TOTAL

L.P. MICELI INC

USING  TRAVELERS

LIMITS
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
EQKE ANNL AGG 

$2,500,000

DEDUCTIBLES
EARTHQKE $50,000 

ALL COV'D PERILS $2500
TERM 18 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $6,826
EARTHQUAKE $2,500

SPECIFIED TESTING $280
$9,606 TOTAL

L.P. MICELI INC

USING  TRAVELERS

LIMITS
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
EQKE ANNL AGG 

$2,500,000

DEDUCTIBLES
EARTHQKE $50,000 

ALL COV'D PERILS $5,000
TERM 18 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $6,372
EARTHQUAKE $2,500

SPECIFIED TESTING $280
$9,152 TOTAL

L.P. MICELI INC

USING  TRAVELERS

LIMITS
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
EQKE ANNL AGG

SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341

DEDUCTIBLES
EARTHQKE $50,000 

ALL COV'D PERILS $2,500
TERM 18 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $6,826
EARTHQUAKE $7,281

SPECIFIED TESTING $280
$14,387 TOTAL



L.P. MICELI INC

USING  TRAVELERS

LIMITS
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
EQKE ANNL AGG

SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341

DEDUCTIBLES
EARTHQKE $50,000 

ALL COV'D PERILS $5,000
TERM 18 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $6,372
EARTHQUAKE $7,281

SPECIFIED TESTING $280
$13,933 TOTAL

KAREN C. MANTLE
WEISS INSURANCE

USING SELECTIVE

LIMITS 
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
DEDUCTIBLES

BID DOES NOT SPECIFY

TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $12,743

TERRORISM $446
$13,189 TOTAL

SUGGS & ASSOC INS AGENCY, LLC

USING THE HARTFORD INSUR

LIMITS
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
EQKE ANNL AGG

SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341

DEDUCTIBLES
EARTHQKE $25,000 

ALL COV'D PERILS $2,500
TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $7,463

EARTHQUAKE $750
TERRORISM $224

$8,437 TOTAL

SUGGS & ASSOC INS AGENCY, LLC
USING THE HARTFORD INSUR

LIMITS 
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
DEDUCTIBLES

ALL COVERED PERILS $5000

TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $6,553

TERRORISM $197
$6,750 TOTAL

SUGGS & ASSOC INS AGENCY, LLC
USING THE HARTFORD INSUR

LIMITS 
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
DEDUCTIBLES

ALL COVERED PERILS $10,000

TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $6,190

TERRORISM $186
$6,376 TOTAL

SUGGS & ASSOC INS AGENCY, LLC
USING THE HARTFORD INSUR

LIMITS 
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
DEDUCTIBLES

ALL COVERED PERILS $25,000

TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $5,916

TERRORISM $178
$6,094TOTAL

SUGGS & ASSOC INS AGENCY, LLC
USING THE HARTFORD INSUR

LIMITS 
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
DEDUCTIBLES

ALL COVERED PERILS $50,000

TERM 12 MOS

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $5,553

TERRORISM $167
$5,720 TOTAL

SUGGS & ASSOC INS AGENCY, LLC

USING ZURICH INSURANCE

LIMITS 
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
DEDUCTIBLES

ALL COVERED PERILS $2500

TERM 12 MOS
PREMIUM

BUILDERS RISK $12,123
$12,123 TOTAL



ERICCI ASSOCIATES, INC��USING TH

LIMITS
SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341
EQKE ANNL AGG

SHER/JUV 
$4,512,515

JUV CTR $4,589,341

DEDUCTIBLES
EARTHQKE $50,000 

ALL COV'D PERILS $1,000
TERM NOT STATED

PREMIUM
BUILDERS RISK $7,918

EARTHQUAKE $683
TERRORISM $ 279

$8,880 TOTAL


	2008 bid tabs

